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No Awards  
  

Images Scoring 18 or Better or with Award  
007 Green Heron 20   

Wray Douglas  

029 Towards Great Gable 19   
David Luker  

033 Large Green Grasshopper 19   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

005 Louise 19   
McMillan  

001 Fun Day Out 19   
David Foster  

002 Paul Tapner on Kilronan 19   
Wray Douglas  

032 The Perfect Moment 18   
Paul Compton  

025 Cerastium 18   
Paul Topham  

016 Juvenile Avocet 18   
David Foster  

011 Skull Face 18   
Paul Compton  

019 Twisted Tree 18   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

024 Belvedere 18   
McMillan  

  

24 lower marked images shown on sheets below 
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Entrant Scores  

Alison Wood Total: 32    

026 Lake Tanaya 17   

014 Crossing Point 15   

Alma Sankey Total: 31    

031 Red Arrows 16   

021 Heather On The Hill 15   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 37    

033 Large Green Grasshopper 19   

019 Twisted Tree 18   

Brian Sankey Total: 32    

034 Honey Bee 16   

022 Fisherman's Shed Lindisfarne 16   

Bryan Averill Total: 32    

010 Street Talkin' Guy 17   

008 Old Magpie 15   

David Foster Total: 37    

001 Fun Day Out 19   

016 Juvenile Avocet 18   

David Hoyle Total: 32    

013 Big Iron Prop & Rudder 16   

006 Just A Toe Hold 16   

David Luker Total: 36    

029 Towards Great Gable 19   

003 Follow My Leader 17   

David Westhead Total: 29    

020 Fly past over 3 graces 15   

035 Cunard celebrates 175 years 14   

Howard Holden Total: 32    

027 The lost art of conversation 17   

023 Fifty Shades of green 15   

j dodd Total: 30    

004 constant erosion 16   

009 glen nevis 14   

McMillan Total: 37    

005 Louise 19   

024 Belvedere 18   

Paul Compton Total: 36    

032 The Perfect Moment 18   

011 Skull Face 18   

Paul Topham Total: 35    

025 Cerastium 18   

015 Hoverfly on Lavender 17   

Ruth Holden CPAGB Total: 30    

012 Field of Dreams 16   

018 Catching the light Crummock Boathouse 14   

Trevor Clowes Total: 30    

017 Andalucian Sunset 16   
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028 Southern Hawker (male) 14   

Wendy Williams Total: 32    

036 Beginner Lesson 16   

030 Poldark Mine 16   

Wray Douglas Total: 39    

007 Green Heron 20   

002 Paul Tapner on Kilronan 19   

  


